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LICENSE .
NUMBER

2128

2261

2366

2U11

2528

261p

2910

3207

3iil5

U079

lj.116

U232

U379

1^36

5015

5019

5079

5252

5723

5855

5913

5959

61iil

6206

-6U3U

,

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S U R N A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Hildebrand
•

Hedgepath*

Hyman

Hyde

Helms

Hyatt

He ck e 1

Headen

Hedge path

Hill

Hicks

Hills

Hyde

Hearn ,

Hill

He 1 lams

Helms

Hratt

Hill

Hill

Highland

Hicks

Hill

Hicks

Hyman

. ._^*-.̂ ^aiB

GIVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

E. £reeley

Columbia, S.C.

Murray C.

Columbia, S. C.

W.I.

Columbia, S.C.

Marvin S.

Ft. Jackson, SC
Wilbur E.

Gaston, S.C.

Hharles L.

West Columbia, S

M. Fred

St. Matthews, SC

Otto

Cherry Point rNC

Milton Taylor

Columbia, S.C.

Walter W.

Columbia. S.C*
William L.

Greensboro, KC
B.H.
W. Palm Beach, F

Eollis E.

Armuchee, Ga.

Jack R.

Hazelhua?st, Ga.

George

Fletcher, N.C.
William J.A.

Laurens, S.C.

Charles Dickey

Columbia, S.C.

Isaac L.

'Gilbert. S.C.
Robert L.

Columbia, S.C.

Beverly J. . Jr.

LeaKsviile, NC
Johnnie

r.hfir»aw, s.r:_
Charles S.

Newark, N. J.
George D.

Columbia, S.C.

William Henry

Cavce. S.C.
Howard L.

West Columbi a, S

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Cunningham

Eaddy

Grubbs

Ellison

Wells

Sharps
i
*

Coker

Shumpert

Gasaue

Hill

McGuinn

Hopkins

la.

Owens

Gantt

Melton

Clarke

Couch

Ri mister

Leesett

Rogers

Jones

Washington

Ellison

Moore

Till
ii

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Anne Beatrice

Columbia, S.C.

Myrtle
Lake City, S.C.

&
Placedar

Columbia. S.C.
Susie Mae

Columbia. S.C.
Lunette

C-eston. S .C.

"RRT»n1 P

West Columbia. SC

n«n
St. Matthews, SC

Perleane

Lfixin£ton T S.f l .

Bellen Courtane1

Columbia, S.C.

L5llie S.

Columbia f S.C.
Theresa S.

Columbia. S.C.
Ruth

West Columbia,S(

Cecile

Tryon. N.C.

Mo.llie L.

Batesburg. S.C.
Dora

Fletcher. N.C.

Mary

Columbia, S.C.

Martha Jeanett©

Wast f!nl umbl H,?U

Ida Mae

Florence r S.C.

Vera Lee

Columbia, S.C.

Bettv Mae

Columbia. S.C.

Georgia V.

Pr.1 LimV-ip } S. C.

Kathrvn C.
Columbia, S.C.
Hilda Irene

Columbia. S.C.

Peggy Anne

Columbi a, S _ n _ .

Myrtle H^ltiwan^

West Columbi a, SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

37
2C

32

2S
6k
66

29
3S

îe
5?
5a
6f
J i P
22

?6

20

ie
3^4
w
26
2^

26

25
22

21

2^

2i4

K

2̂?

25

25

PI
62

^2
^6

25

21

2 '3

31

- 26

60
62

58

• 22

19

m
erlQ

37

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

w

¥._

W

W

W

W

W

C

V

_JoL_

W

W

W

W

_£_

_H_

C

0

W

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION ni"D
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Nov

Nov

Fab

Feb
June

June

July

July
Sept

Qct

.Tfln

Jan

Aug
Aug

.Msr

Har
Sept

Sept

Feb

Feb
Feb

Mar
June

June

Nov

Nov

Xl&£—

Dec

May

Mav

May

May

May

.Tunfi

Nov
TJr)V

Dec

Dec

May

Msy

June

June

Julv

July
Feb

Feb

Apr

Apr*

Dec

Dec

Day

15
16
2U

2?

20

21
2

*
30

1

3
i|

17
?1
?^
^1
li

^
12

19
28

lii
19
20

6
7
19
21

11

13
13
16
26

I ' l
9

1?
21
22

1

?
8

15
??
26

4
•J
26
?q

6
8

Year

191̂ 8
19U8

lVi|9
19^9
19U9
19/4-9
19U9
19l|9

19U9

.1914-9

.1950

. 1950

1950
iq^n
19£l
IQ^I

Ja51
iqsi
19^^

19^^

1953
19 Ŝ

1953

1953

1953
1953

. 1953
195^

1955
19<^

i955
1955
1955
I V Z Z

- 1955
1Q«

_1S5̂
1956

. 1957
19^7

.1957

.1957
19^7

1957
1958

1958

1958

IQ^ft

JL9561
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Nov

Nov

Mar

Mar
June

June

July

July
Oct

Get

Jan

Jan
Au£

Aug

,Mar .
Mar>

Sept

Sept

Feb

.Mar „
June

June
June

June

Nov
Nov

-De_c__

Dec

Hav

May

May

May

June

Jnnn

5ov
fJov

Jie_c_
Dec

May _

May

June

June

Aug

AUg

Feb

Feb

Apr

May

Iiac__
Dec

Day

16
16

23
25

21

21

5

5
1
5
1;
J i
?l
Pi
2)|
p]
15
19
?3
ll
1,3
16
20

20

7

7
?!
21

13

1 ^

16

16
IS

?1
1?
1?
z\\
26

)|

J i

15
}5
?
15
5
5
29
~n
JL.

H

Year

19U6-

19U8

19W
19i|9
1949
19if9
19149
19149
19U9
19i|9

1950

1950

1950
i^^n
1951
-451

1951
1951
195^

1951

1953

19 5^

1953

1953

1953
195^5

1953
195^

1955

1955

1955
1955
1955
IQ^S

1955
19CK

JLSS6.
1956

1957
1Q^7

1957
1957
1957

1957
1958

J.958

1958

IQ^R

1958

1958

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARHIA6E

SaraR. Boozer

( N. P . ) Lexingt on. S

Rev. S.L. Parks

Hemincwav. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer

(N.P. TLejcington rS

Sara R. Boozer

(N.P . ILexington.S

Rev. Clifford C.

WestColumbia.SC

Sara R. Boozer

(N.P.)Lexington,S

SHI'S R. Rno7.fiT»

( H . P - }r,fix-i ng tnn jS

Sara R. Roozer

TiNi^P- I I . f iXT ngton,?;

Rev. L.K. Payne

H o 1 Limb in, S.C.

Dr. iari&«*t.s C. (Saqfla
Columbia, S.C. fW

Rev. Floyd Montgo

Damden r S.C.

Sara R. Boozsr
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

SaraJ. Boozer
Probate Judge

Mrs. Clen H. Ttnrm

(N.P.^Lexington.S

Sara R. "Rpozer*
Probate Judge
Lexington,. S.C,.

Sara R. Boozer
Prolpate Judge
_,exingtonr S.C.

Rev. Dermont F. S

lA/AR-h r .r\\ nmh-i n f R t

.^ft-pn "R. Rnn^er
Probate Judge
T.f^-jrT ngtori j S , C. ,

^JB^^^Jilm^JlfiKinle^
Columbia . S.C.

Mrs. nleo TFT. Hsrm
B/P.jTor S,C. „
Lfexj n^tnn; ^.H.

Sara R. Boozer

tt C. IVl M M r\ o

T
J

1

1

^artee

~i

i

i
Declared Null & Vo
by order of iTnope

f§!e^.Ri9^ss

oa
p - 5

iiery

in

jiceeood
i

Bowman

in

Probate Judge
Kfi i r inptnn, '<S.Q^:

Columbi'af S.C*

Mrs. C.H. Harmon

(N.P. ^Lexington r ,S

Rev. P. Homer Jef

P.nl nmhiQ . R .n .

Sara R. Rnozei?
probate Judge
...exingtnnj S.C.

i

Tcoat

d ;

i
"i

.


